
Hula Meet 2015   Level 3   AGE 10

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.550 37.125 Alena Panepinto 304 3 L3 10 Buffalo Turners

2 9.450 35.850 Taylor Morris 320 3 L3 10 Summit

3 9.350 35.825 Kendall Woods 333 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics

4 9.275 36.800 Julia Young 310 3 L3 10 Its Gymnastics

5 9.250 36.025 Brooklyn Alessi 314 3 L3 10 Summit

6 9.225 35.300 Gabrielle Landahl 316 3 L3 10 Summit

7 9.225 33.075 TIE  - Summer Pease 349 3 L3 10 GSA

8 9.175 35.775 Zoe Giafaglione 315 3 L3 10 Summit

9 9.150 36.150 Ryann O'Carroll 348 3 L3 10 GSA

10 9.050 35.775 Payton Lowe 331 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics

11 9.050 35.700 TIE  - Emily Greene 330 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics

12 8.925 34.550 Kayla Schaefer 351 3 L3 10 GSA

13 8.900 34.725 Sarah Read 350 3 L3 10 GSA

14 8.850 36.175 Camryn Flanigan 347 3 L3 10 GSA

15 8.800 35.900 Kayli McIsaac 317 3 L3 10 Summit

16 8.400 28.450 LaurelAnn Favata 346 3 L3 10 GSA

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.375 36.800 Julia Young 310 3 L3 10 Its Gymnastics

2 9.350 36.175 Camryn Flanigan 347 3 L3 10 GSA

3 9.200 35.775 Zoe Giafaglione 315 3 L3 10 Summit

4 9.150 35.900 Kayli McIsaac 317 3 L3 10 Summit

5 9.100 37.125 Alena Panepinto 304 3 L3 10 Buffalo Turners

6 9.000 36.150 Ryann O'Carroll 348 3 L3 10 GSA

7 9.000 36.025 TIE  - Brooklyn Alessi 314 3 L3 10 Summit

8 8.900 35.775 Payton Lowe 331 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics

9 8.850 34.725 Sarah Read 350 3 L3 10 GSA

10 8.800 35.825 Kendall Woods 333 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics

11 8.650 35.300 Gabrielle Landahl 316 3 L3 10 Summit

12 8.550 35.850 Taylor Morris 320 3 L3 10 Summit

13 8.100 35.700 Emily Greene 330 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics

14 8.050 34.550 Kayla Schaefer 351 3 L3 10 GSA

15 7.100 33.075 Summer Pease 349 3 L3 10 GSA

16 6.650 28.450 LaurelAnn Favata 346 3 L3 10 GSA

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.400 35.700 Emily Greene 330 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics

2 9.300 36.150 Ryann O'Carroll 348 3 L3 10 GSA

3 9.300 35.300 TIE  - Gabrielle Landahl 316 3 L3 10 Summit

4 9.250 37.125 Alena Panepinto 304 3 L3 10 Buffalo Turners

5 9.175 34.550 Kayla Schaefer 351 3 L3 10 GSA

6 9.125 35.825 Kendall Woods 333 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics

7 9.075 35.775 Payton Lowe 331 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics

8 9.025 36.175 Camryn Flanigan 347 3 L3 10 GSA

9 9.000 36.800 Julia Young 310 3 L3 10 Its Gymnastics



10 8.950 35.900 Kayli McIsaac 317 3 L3 10 Summit

11 8.825 36.025 Brooklyn Alessi 314 3 L3 10 Summit

12 8.800 35.850 Taylor Morris 320 3 L3 10 Summit

13 8.750 35.775 Zoe Giafaglione 315 3 L3 10 Summit

14 8.475 34.725 Sarah Read 350 3 L3 10 GSA

15 8.475 33.075 TIE  - Summer Pease 349 3 L3 10 GSA

16 7.000 28.450 LaurelAnn Favata 346 3 L3 10 GSA

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.225 37.125 Alena Panepinto 304 3 L3 10 Buffalo Turners

2 9.150 36.800 Julia Young 310 3 L3 10 Its Gymnastics

3 9.150 35.700 TIE  - Emily Greene 330 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics

4 9.050 35.850 Taylor Morris 320 3 L3 10 Summit

5 9.000 35.900 Kayli McIsaac 317 3 L3 10 Summit

6 8.950 36.175 Camryn Flanigan 347 3 L3 10 GSA

7 8.950 36.025 TIE  - Brooklyn Alessi 314 3 L3 10 Summit

8 8.750 35.775 Payton Lowe 331 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics

9 8.700 36.150 Ryann O'Carroll 348 3 L3 10 GSA

10 8.650 35.775 Zoe Giafaglione 315 3 L3 10 Summit

11 8.550 35.825 Kendall Woods 333 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics

12 8.500 34.725 Sarah Read 350 3 L3 10 GSA

13 8.400 34.550 Kayla Schaefer 351 3 L3 10 GSA

14 8.275 33.075 Summer Pease 349 3 L3 10 GSA

15 8.125 35.300 Gabrielle Landahl 316 3 L3 10 Summit

16 6.400 28.450 LaurelAnn Favata 346 3 L3 10 GSA

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 37.125 9.550 Alena Panepinto 304 3 L3 10 Buffalo Turners 9.550 9.100 9.250 9.225

2 36.800 9.375 Julia Young 310 3 L3 10 Its Gymnastics 9.275 9.375 9.000 9.150

3 36.175 9.350 Camryn Flanigan 347 3 L3 10 GSA 8.850 9.350 9.025 8.950

4 36.150 9.300 Ryann O'Carroll 348 3 L3 10 GSA 9.150 9.000 9.300 8.700

5 36.025 9.250 Brooklyn Alessi 314 3 L3 10 Summit 9.250 9.000 8.825 8.950

6 35.900 9.150 Kayli McIsaac 317 3 L3 10 Summit 8.800 9.150 8.950 9.000

7 35.850 9.450 Taylor Morris 320 3 L3 10 Summit 9.450 8.550 8.800 9.050

8 35.825 9.350 Kendall Woods 333 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics9.350 8.800 9.125 8.550

9 35.775 9.200 Zoe Giafaglione 315 3 L3 10 Summit 9.175 9.200 8.750 8.650

10 35.775 9.075 TIE - Payton Lowe 331 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics9.050 8.900 9.075 8.750

11 35.700 9.400 Emily Greene 330 3 L3 10 Greater Buffalo Gymnastics9.050 8.100 9.400 9.150

12 35.300 9.300 Gabrielle Landahl 316 3 L3 10 Summit 9.225 8.650 9.300 8.125

13 34.725 8.900 Sarah Read 350 3 L3 10 GSA 8.900 8.850 8.475 8.500

14 34.550 9.175 Kayla Schaefer 351 3 L3 10 GSA 8.925 8.050 9.175 8.400

15 33.075 9.225 Summer Pease 349 3 L3 10 GSA 9.225 7.100 8.475 8.275

16 28.450 8.400 LaurelAnn Favata 346 3 L3 10 GSA 8.400 6.650 7.000 6.400


